

Cost Estimate

City of Foley
Pilgrim Street Extension

E. Jackson to E.
Michigan
Road Extension

January 2025

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
206-C1	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE	SY	64	\$7.00	\$ 448.00
206-E1	REMOVAL OF DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	EA	1	\$800.00	\$ 800.00
210-A1	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	3,950	\$11.50	\$ 45,425.00
210-D	BORROW EXCAVATION,STRUCTURAL FILL (1'-8" MIN.) (A-2-4)	CY	3,163	\$25.00	\$ 79,075.00
301-A1	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B, 6" THICK	SY	3,350	\$30.00	\$ 100,500.00
424-A	1-1/4", SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE, 1/2" MAX. AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE B, 138 LB/SY	TONS	200	\$145.00	\$ 29,000.00
424-C	1-1/2" BITUMINOUS BINDER LAYER (165 LB/SY)	TONS	220	\$155.00	\$ 34,100.00
623-A	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY APRON 6" THICK	SY	46		
623-A	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, R-3 ROLL TYPE CURB (30")	LF	2,463	\$48.00	\$ 118,224.00
618-A	5' WIDE CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	695	\$85.00	\$ 59,075.00
533-B1	18" RCP STORM DRAIN	LF	429	\$85.00	\$ 36,465.00
533-B2	18" X 11" RCAP STORM DRAIN	LF	89	\$75.00	\$ 6,675.00
533-B3	22" X 14" RCAP STORM DRAIN	LF	68	\$85.00	\$ 5,780.00
533-B4	36"X22" RCAP STORM DRAIN	LF	58	\$115.00	\$ 6,670.00
619-A	CONCRETE SLOPE PAVED HEADWALL	EA	10	\$1,200.00	\$ 12,000.00
600-A	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
206-D1	REMOVAL OF PIPE	LF	100	\$15.00	\$ 1,500.00

405	TACK COAT	SY	2,650	\$2.00	\$ 5,300.00
206-A	SAWCUT EXISTING ASPHALT	LF	140	\$8.00	\$ 1,120.00
660-D	REMOVAL OF TREES	EA	14	\$2,500.00	\$ 35,000.00
660-E	EXISTING GRAVEL REMOVAL	SY	800	\$12.00	\$ 9,600.00
660-F	EXISTING RIP RAP REMOVAL	SY	8	\$100.00	\$ 800.00
665-J	SILT FENCE, TYPE "A"	LF	2,350	\$6.50	\$ 15,275.00
665-I	INLET PROTECTION DEVICES	EA	4	\$65.00	\$ 260.00
665-Q	WATTLES	EA	4	\$75.00	\$ 300.00
665-R	50'X20' CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	EA	2	\$2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
621-A	DOUBLE "S" INLET	EA	2	\$7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
621-B	SINGLE "S" INLET	EA	2	\$5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
252-A	SEEDING/MULCHING	AC	1.0	\$2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00
654-A	SOLID SODDING	SY	900	\$7.00	\$ 6,300.00
650-A	TOP SOIL	CY	260	\$42.00	\$ 10,920.00
999-X	WORK OF SIMILAR NATURE	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
TOTAL					\$ 688,362.00